Name:

List C-4: /6/ and /6/

Unscramble your spelling words.

1. hacco

2. veto

3. notipo

4. readb

5. ppoollli

é. ooacc

7. naocgto

8. eonts

9. woolh

10. entesnec

11. oisslf

12. nwo

Spelling Scramble )

13.

14,

15.

16.

17

18.

19.

rfog

dlos

klocb

hugtoh

elephoten

viole

meatola

gdriaen
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